Produkt

gt B

SPEEDY BLOCK 10140

Tryckskruv med muttrar M5X45

50346005

Tryckskruv med 2 muttrar i galvaniserat stal

[
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Produktinformation

Artikel nr.
EAN
Tulltariff

Forsdljningskvantitet

50346005

8059265764051

82057000

1

Produktspecifikationer

Barcode
Varemaerke
Matt A

Matt B

Matt D

Matt F
Produkt type
Bruttovikt

Netto vikt

8059265764051

SPEEDY BLOCK

45

11

M5

10

Neoprene spindle
0,010 kg

0,010 kg


https://www.diesella.dk/produkter/agenturer/speedy-block

